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Robert Khal

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Robert Khal
Postcode

Date of birth May 1970
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

COIN RESERVE LTD
TRADEVERSE LTD
FREXINVESTMENT LTD
ESRALEAF LTD

TRADING EXECUTIVES LTD
TRADEVESTOR LTD

MY GREENFIELD LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

13410039
13283495
13114400
12916093
12891687
12570976
11481337

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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924874271

Chinese

924874271

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

20/05/2021
22/03/2021
05/01/2021
30/09/2020
21/09/2020
24/04/2020
24/07/2018

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



