Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

Robert Khal 924874271

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

Name Robert Khal Number 924874271

Postcode Address

Date of birth May 1970 Nationality Chinese

Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position

N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date Res. Date	Position
COIN RESERVE LTD	13410039	Company is dissolved	20/05/2021	Director
TRADEVERSE LTD	13283495	Company is dissolved	22/03/2021	Director
FREXINVESTMENT LTD	13114400	Company is dissolved	05/01/2021	Director
ESRALEAF LTD	12916093	Company is dissolved	30/09/2020	Director
TRADING EXECUTIVES LTD	12891687	Company is dissolved	21/09/2020	Director
TRADEVESTOR LTD	12570976	Company is dissolved	24/04/2020	Director
MY GREENFIELD LTD	11481337	Company is dissolved	24/07/2018	Director